
Mon-Fri

07:09

07:15

07:19

07:24

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:50

08:00

Mon-Thu Fri

17:15 16:15

17:32 16:40

17:38 16:50

17:45 16:55

17:48 17:00

17:55 17:08

18:00 17:14

18:03 17:20

18:15 17:30

Flagfinders CTB Ltd

267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF                                                                        01376 320501

Little Stubleys Farm, Sudbury Road, Halstead, Essex CO9 2BB                               01787 476617

Braintree College

Grove Field high Garrett

Post Office Gosfield 

Post Office Sible Hedingham 

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Tortoiseshell Way braintree 

New Hall School 

New Hall School 

Chelmer Valley park and Ride (Stand A)

St Anne Castle Great Leighs

White Court Great Notley

Chelmer Valley park and Ride (Stand A)

Sible Hedingham -Braintree - Beaulieu  - 

New Hall School

Monday to Friday 

Post Office Sible Hedingham 

Post Office Gosfield 

Grove Field high Garrett

Braintree College

Tortoiseshell Way braintree 

White Court Great Notley

St Anne Castle Great Leighs


