

Sible Hedingham -Braintree - Beaulieu -New Hall School

Monday to Friday

	Mon-Fri
Post Office Sible Hedingham	07:09
Post Office Gosfield	07:15
Grove Field high Garrett	07:19
Braintree College	07:24
Tortoiseshell Way braintree	07:32
White Court Great Notley	07:36
St Anne Castle Great Leighs	07:40
Chelmer Valley park and Ride (Stand A)	07:50
New Hall School	08:00

	Mon-Thu	Fri
New Hall School	17:15	16:15
Chelmer Valley park and Ride (Stand A)	17:32	16:40
St Anne Castle Great Leighs	17:38	16:50
White Court Great Notley	17:45	16:55
Tortoiseshell Way braintree	17:48	17:00
Braintree College	17:55	17:08
Grove Field high Garrett	18:00	17:14
Post Office Gosfield	18:03	17:20
Post Office Sible Hedingham	18:15	17:30

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd

267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF 01376 320501 Little Stubleys Farm, Sudbury Road, Halstead, Essex CO9 2BB 01787 476617